
Timetable commences 6 November, 2021 

60 Newport - Monmouth 

Monday to Friday 

Service Number 

Newport Bus Station 
Celtic Manor (Chepstow Road) 
Newport (S Wales) Rail Station
Goldcroft Common (Caerleon Common) 
Walnut Tree Cottage (Llangibby, White Hart) 
College Grounds (Usk College) 
Clock Tower (Twyn Square) 
Trostrey (Gwehelog) 
St Cadoc`s Church (Beaufort Square) 
Dingestow Turn 
Church Farm (Mitchel Troy Church) 
Somerset Road (Wonastow Road) 
Monmouth Bus Station 

Service Number 

Monmouth Bus Station 
Somerset Road (Wonastow Road) 
Church Farm (Mitchel Troy Church) 
Dingestow Turn 
St Cadoc`s Church (Beaufort Square) 
Trostrey (Gwehelog) 
Clock Tower (Twyn Square) 
College Grounds (Usk College) 
Walnut Tree Cottage (Llangibby, White Hart) 
Arthur Street (Caerleon) 
Celtic Manor (Chepstow Road) 
Newport (S Wales) Rail Station
Newport Bus Station 

SH - School Holidays
M -  On School Days service operates via Bye-Pass and Monmouth Comprehensive School. 
CD - College Days only 

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 
M CD CD SH 

0615 0715 0820 0930 1330 1400 1545 1545 1805 
0625 - - - - - - - - 

- - - - - - - - 1808 
- 0726 0835 0941 1341 1411 1600 1600 1818
- 0735 0845 0950 1350 1420 1610 1610 1827
- - 0852 - - - 1617 - - 
- 0742
- 0747
- 0754
- 0800
- 0803

- 0957 1357 1427 1627 1612 1834
- 1002 1402 1432 1632 1617 1839
- 1009 1409 1439 1639 1624 1846
- 1015 1415 1445 1645 1630 1852
- 1018 1418 1448 1648 1633 1855

- - - 1024 1424 1454 1654 1639 1901 
0700 0813 - 1028 1428 1458 1658 1643 1905

60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 
CD M & CD SH 

0700 - 0830 1035 1435 1505 1505 1705 1910
0708 - 
0713 - 
0717 - 
0723 - 
0730 - 
0735 

- 0833 1038 1438 1525 1508 1708
- 0838 1043 1443 1533 1513 1713
- 0842 1047 1447 1536 1517 1717
- 0848 1053 1453 1543 1523 1723
- 0855 1100 1500 1550 1530 1730
- 0900 1105 1505 1555 1535 1735 - 

- 0855 - - - 1605 - - 
0743 0901 0908 1113 1513 1612 1543 1743 
0751 0909 0916 1121 1521 1620 1551 1751 

-
-
-

- - - - - - - - 1945 
0755 - - - - - - - - 
0800 0921 0928 1133 1533 1630 1603 1803 1955 



Newport - Monmouth 

Saturday

Timetable commences 6 November 2021 

60 

60 60 60 60 
0815 0930 1330 1630 
0825 - - - 
- 0941 1341 1641
- 0950 1350 1650
- 0957 1357 1657
- 1002 1402 1702
- 1009 1409 1709
- 1015 1415 1715
- 1018 1418 1718

Service Number 
Newport Bus Station 
Celtic Manor (Chepstow Road) 
Goldcroft Common (Caerleon Common)
Walnut Tree Cottage (Llangibby, White Hart) 
Clock Tower (Twyn Square) 
Trostrey (Gwehelog) 
St Cadoc`s Church (Beaufort Square) 
Dingestow Turn 
Church Farm (Mitchel Troy Church) 
Somerset Road (Wonastow Road) 
Monmouth Bus Station 

- - 1424 1724
0900 1028 1428 1728 

Service Number 60 60 60 60 
0905 1035 1435 1735 
0908 1038 1438 1738 
0913 1043 1443 1743 
0917 1047 1447 1747 
0923 1053 1453 1753 
0930 1100 1500 1800 
0935 1105 1505 1805 
0943 1113 1513 1813 
0951 1121 1521 1821 

Monmouth Bus Station 
Somerset Road (Wonastow Road) 
Church Farm (Mitchel Troy Church)
Dingestow Turn 
St Cadoc`s Church (Beaufort Square) 
Trostrey (Gwehelog) 
Clock Tower (Twyn Square) 
Walnut Tree Cottage (Llangibby, White Hart) 
Arthur Street (Caerleon)
Newport Bus Station 1003 1133 1533 1833 



Route 60 

Adult Single Fare 

Newport 

180 Caerleon 

270 220 Garth 

400 360 330 Llangybi 

440 410 400 260 Usk 

490 410 400 330 220 

540 490 440 410 380 

540 540 540 490 410 

540 540 540 490 440 

550 550 540 490 440 

550 550 540 490 440 

Child Single Fare

Newport 

110 Caerleon 

180 140 Garth 

260 240 220 Llangybi 

290 270 260 170 Usk 

320 270 260 220 140 

360 320 290 270 250 

360 360 360 320 270 

360 360 360 320 290 

360 360 360 320 290 

360 360 360 320 290 

Gwhelog 

290 Raglan 

400 290 

410 330 

410 330 

410 330 

Gwhelog 

190 Raglan 

260 190 

270 220 

270 220 

270 220 

Dingestow Turn 

250 Mitchel Troy 

290 200 Monmouth 

290 290 110 

Dingestow Turn 

160 Mitchel Troy 

190 130 Monmouth 

190 190 70 

Troy 

MonmouthI 

Troy 

MonmouthI 

ROUTE FARE  2020




